\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2025/26

Categoria i Fase: C.t. Infantil Femeni Promocio

Jornada 10

Partit

Grup: 05

Resultat

Data i hora

29357: BASQUET CEISSA - ESPANYOL CEJL'H B
29356: CB MATADEPERA VERD - C.B.COLL
BASQUET PALCAM

37-54
27-20

20-12-2025 09:00
21-12-2025 10:30

DESCANSA

C.B.COLL
BASQUET PALCAM

CB MATADEPERA VERD
ESPANYOL CEJL'HB
BASQUET CEISSA
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415 274
391 273
361 290
271 374
238 465
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